10/26/2020 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 29262)

Form Status; Saved

Project: District wide security cameras- 2017 100595913
BG Number; 18-150 District: Newport Independent (452)
Status: Active Phase: Site Acquisition (View Cheeklist)

Contract: ESI Electrical Contractors, 0001, Total Project

Type: General Confractor Praposed

Project Construction Cost

Original Contract Amount $629,600.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Contract ($12,392.00)
Original Purchase Order Total $0.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase$0.00
Orders

Total Cost of Construction $617,208.00

Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

Office of Housing, Buildings, and Construction

Certificate Of Occupancy Date
Plumbing Certificate Date

Electrical Certificate Date

Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Date

Boiler Certificate Date

Range Hood Suppression Date
Verification of Approval - Other
Verification of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificate Date
Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet - Other

Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet - Other Date

Close Out

Punch List Completed Date 8/25/2020
Record Drawings Completed Date 8/25/2020
Warranty & Guarantees Information 6/7/2020
Provided Date
Owner Training on Systems Date 6/7/2020
Verification of Payment of Debts and  6/20/2020
13



M A Printer Friendly Seraen

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 29262)

The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found to be substantially
complete, according to the plans and specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of
Education,

fi (%%/ 5/\4)% ’ f//ﬂ Aﬂ@

Architect Date
b/ Wbo G Fodnl P (0-27-2
a4 Zitphin [ [E ~27-20
Engineer ' Date
Contractor / Construction Manager Date
digitally signed by Paul Clark
N;
Paul Clarkesw
08:04118-05'00"
Local Board of Education Designee Date

X




11/23{2020 Printer Frlendly Screen

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 29307)

Form Status: Saved

Project: Newport High School Cafeteria RenovationsNew Project - 2017102091029
BG Number; 18-168 District: Newport Independent (452)
Statug: Active Phage: Site Acquisition (View Checklist)

Contract: Brentwood Landscape & Design, Inc., 0002, Exterior Landscaping at Cafeteria
Type: General Contractor Proposed

Project Construction Cost

Original Contract Amount $87,242.00
Net Total of Change Orders to Contract $6,813.08
Original Purchase Order Total $0.00

Net Total of Change Orders to Purchase$0.00
Orders

Total Cost of Construction $94,055.08

Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

Office of Housing, Buildings, and Construbﬁnn

Certificate Of Occupancy Date
Plumbing Certificate Date

Electrical Certificate Date

Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Date

Boiler Certificate- Date

Range Hood Suppression Date
Verification of Approval -~ Other
Verification of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificate Date
Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet - Other

Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet « Other Date

Close Qut

Punch List Completed Date 6/17/2020
Record Drawings Completed Date 6/17/2020
Warranty & Guarantees Information  6/17/2020
Provided Date

Owner Training on Systems Date

Verification of Payment of Debts and  6/17/2020

173



117232020 Printer Friendly Sereen

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 29307)

The work performed under this contract has been reviewed and found fo be substantially
complete, according to the plans and specifications approved by the Kentucky Department of
Education.

Architect Date

Engineer Date
Contractor / Construction Manager Date
Local Board of Education Designee Date

3/3



102712020 Printer Friendly Soreen

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 29266)

Vo Statun: Suyed

Projeot: Nowport High Sohou! » Spage Renssigmnen|
3G Number: 16-120 (faported Project)  District Nowport Independont (452)
Stutas: Aotlve ) itz Mo T

Continot LEO J, BRIELMAIER €0, 01

Typot Chomdral Conlmotii Proposed

Fitm / Contractor LEO I, BRIELMAIER CO,

Project Construction Cost

Ouiginal Contwaot Amonn $249,000.00
Net Tot! ¢f Chaisge Oidors to Contract (£3,002.00)
Orlgiinal Puralipge Order Total 3000

Net Tatal of Change Orders to Purchase$0.00
Otders

Totu! Cost of Constryction $245,938,00

Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies
Oftice of Housing, Buildings, and Construction

Cortificte OT Ocoupancy Dato 571272016
Plambig Corlitisnte Duta

Bleotrioal Certifioato Date

Fire Alarm Corttficnte Date

Sprinkler Cortificate Date

Botler Certificato Date

Range Hood Suppression Date

Verification of Approval - Other

Verification of Apptoval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sewage Disposal Certificate Dute
Natural Resouroes & Huvironmental
Protection Cablaet - Other

Natueal Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet - Other Date

Close Out

Punch List Completed Date 6/12/2016
Record Drawings Completed Date 771212016
Wartanty & Guarantees Information  7/12/2016
Provided Date

Owner Tralning on Systoms Date

Voritication of Payiment of Debts and 7/ 12/2016
Clalms to Date

Close Out « Other

Close Out ~ Other Date

BG4 Date 4/29/2019
BG4 Board Order Date




(AR FRAVFAR]

Printer Friendly Serean

BG4 Signatare Page (Online F
The work performed under £}
complote, ascordin
ducation,

orm Ref¥ 29266)
his contract hias beon reviewed and Found to be substantinlty
¢ to the plang and specifications appraved by the Kentweky Department of

1\/5!9\0

Dats

Wik,

and Wy,

e OF KEngp e,
LR

Af‘,‘»"’" N

& 7 STEPHENN
{ FEDERLE

{echisecs
S : 1. 20
%w //A e
Enginger 3 Date
%,

g}"‘
s BgTEa (U8

Magppnpr? (O
%I/‘S‘S/ON AL @‘}:&\ﬂ

(7] 4

~ - . Tthpsrsnss

Contractor / Construction Manager
ot

=

Local Bowrd of Bdueation Deslgneo

Date

f0-239-20

Dato




VIR T AUy Printar Brlendly Sorgen

FACPAC BG4 Form (Refi 29267

Purit Stutiyt Ynved

l"rojeot: Nowporz Etlgh School « Controls Replavement
BGNumbert 17:096 (Tmported Projeat)  Distlot: Newport ludepondent (452)

Sintng! Aotlve Phisgas Mo [ty
Contraot! TRITON SERVICES, 01
Typor Qenasnl Coninotor Propused

Firan/ Condeavtor TRITON SERVICHS

Project Constenctlon Cost

Qulhin Contraol Anoynt $684,700,00
Not Total of Chinge Orgfors to Contraot $0,00
Orlghgl Pusoliide Order Total $253,700,00
Net Tolat of Chinnge Ordors to Purohuse0,00
Ovdorg

Totl Cloat of Clonstruotion $938,400,00

Verifieatlon of Required Approvals by Other Rogulatory Agencies
Office of Fougsing, Buildings, and Constructioy

Clrliflonty OF Ououpuncy ke 20902018
Plumblug Cortiflonto Date

Bloottlou! Coutlflonts Dnte 87250017
he Alnm Cortifioats Dato

Speinklor Certifioate Dato

Bollor Certifiouts Dute

Rango Hood Suppresston Date

Voslfioation of Approval - Other

Vatlftoutton of Approval « Other Dato

Natural Resources and Envivonmental Protection Cabinot

Sewage Dlsposal Cortlfonte Duto
Nutueal Rogourooy & Buvironmental
Protuoation Cabinet » Other

Natueal Rosourons & Buvironmental
Protootlon Cabinet « Other Date

Close Qut

Punch List Completed Dato 92512017
Racord Deuwlngs Completed Dute 251017
Wattanty & Guaranteos Infornation  9/28/2017
Provided Dato

Ownor Tralnling on Systonas Dato 92512017
Verlfloatlon of Payment of Debts and  9/25/2017
Clulms to Date

Cloge Out « Othey

Closo Out - Otlien Diste

BG4 Dale 111472018
BG4 Board Ordar Date

ih



LR LA R TAVIATY]

Printer Friondly Soresn
i

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 29267)
Thewatk porformed under fhls ountraot has been vuviowid mid fiund to be subgtontlally
onplety, nocording tp ons gaproved by tha Kentuoky Dopaetment of

p the plang and spootfiont]

Buontlon,
n|s|ac
’ Duts
— WOl
/RO,
‘ g“?".'.u ", b, »
Y ¥ A e} (05 Ul
. PR S sTEPHENN Y WY
Highheor FEDERLE g Dite
{' 27320 c;.::}‘
| %?b,{g:';?ﬁ‘“mm s P

£/
Yy ,,:?ION M‘.&&“‘\
Contenotor {/ Construotiop Manager 11 Diate

: %}{«ﬁ> - 220

Loos! Board of Hduontion Dogipneo Dale

ain



10/27/2020 Printer Friendly Screen

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ret# 29268)

Form Stntuy: Saved

Project: Newport Schools Refoofing - High School Gym and Middle School Courtyard Areas
BCG Number: 17-097 (Imported Project)  Distriot: Newport Independent (452)
Statag: Aotive Phango: No Date

Coniract: THE IMBUS ROOFING COMPANY, 01

Type: General Contraotor Proposed

Firm / Cotlractor THE IMBUS ROOFING COMPANY

Project Construction Cost

Original Contract Amount $310,885.00
Net Total of Change Orders to Contract $0.00
Original Purchase Order Total $0.00

Not Total of Change Orders to Purchase$0.00
Orders

Total Cost of Construction $310,885.00

~ Verification of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies

Office of Housing, Buildings, and Construetion

Certificats Of Occupancy Date
Plumbing Certificato Dato

Electrical Cortificate Date

Fire Alarm Certificate Date

Sprinkler Certificate Dato

Boiler Certificate Dato

Range Hood Suppression Date
Verification of Approval - Other
Verification of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resources and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sowage Disposal Cettificate Date
Natural Resouroes & Environmental
Protsction Cabinet - Other

Natural Resources & Environmental
Protection Cabinet « Other Date

Close Out

Punch List Completed Date 10/15/2017
Record Drawlugs Completed Date

Wareanty & Guarantees Information  10/15/2017
Provided Date

Owner Training on Systems Dato

Vertfication of Payment of Debts and  10/15/2017
Claims to Date

Cloge Out - Other

Close Out - Other Date

BG4 Date 4/27/2019
BG4 Board Order Date

12



10/27/2020 Printer Friendly Soreen

BG4 Signature Page (Online Form Ref# 29268)
The wotk performed under this conirsct has been reviewed and found to be substantially
complete, accordinq to the plans and specifications approved by the Kentuoky Dopartment of

Educuion.
' 1 l S ) ]

Ak‘ehlt ot

Date

Engineer Date
11/2/2020

Contractor / Coﬁstruction Manager Date

Looeal Board of Education Designee Date

22,



10/27/2020 Printer Frlendly Sorasn

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ref# 29270)

Forty 8intiigy HpviEd

};‘%‘?ﬁ,‘"{ vtihwi:&uélx;gmmy vegttaom mmw;(gj?u ?}@Wﬁft;}adk-hzgl'fw?o 03563
Nnnbor 1814 EAmpiol Nuwiek indefenddil (1589,
Hwwar Aotlvg ;l‘h'tg‘}ia"._s,lu_c (\kmu{'a'l(l'én (Vlet(’..tvl‘laﬁ:lllé)wo

G.!mh’h.bt:'M}Iluy & Clompany, tho,, 0001, Total HioJaot
"typor-Slonven! Gonirnotor Proposid

Project Congtruction Cost

Orlglnal Condtaot Am'(mut ' $377,150,00

Not Tatal of Change Otdern to Contraot $371.00
Ovlghuat Pucshnge Ordor Totul $0.00

Not Tatal of Chabge Orders to Purobnga$000
Oudors

Totnd Cost of Constenotion H377,52.1.00

Verifieation of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencles
Offico of Honsing, Buildings, and Congtrvotion

Corttfionte Of Oucupansy Dito 107122018
Phawbing Cotifioate Date 8472018
Eleotrlos] Corthilonts Date 87712018
Ty Alawn Coptifionte Dato 3/11/2019
Bpuinider Cortifionte Dute U/8/2018
Botor Cortltionte Date

Rangoe Hood Bupptossion Date
Varifloutton of Appeoval « Other
Velfiontlon of Approval - Other Date

Natural Resowrces and Euvironmenta! Protoction Crbinet

Sowaizo Diaposal Coutlfioats Date
Nataral Resovtoos & Environtmental
Protectlon Cabluet - Other

Nadural Rosowteds & Environmonlal
Froteotlon Cablngt ~ Othey Dute

Close Out

Pynoh List Completed Date 21019
Reoord Drawings Cottiploted Date  3/12/2019
‘Warrnnty & Guatintoos Informatloh  4712/2018
Providad Dute

Quner Traltiltys o Systams Date
Yorlioatlon of Paynsent of Debts and  5/12/2019
Clalma to Date '

Cloae Out ~ Other J

Cloge Out« Othet Date

BG4 Date s12019
BG4 Bosrd Order Date

LY

jooter




RV TR AV

Piintar Fﬂqndly Boraah

Loeal Boned of BEduoatlon Desipnes

BG4 Siguativie Page (Online Foxm Rofl 29977 )]
“The work pontinied under s contraok s boan Jviewy il fatnel fo be subatantially
oompiate. hooouﬂb g{to tho plans aind spesifloatiomy nyprovet by thie Kentuoky Depactment of -

n|s|ao
Dato
(=78~ 2c0

Date

bm
lo-2%-20

Dute




14114080 Printer triendly Soraan

FACPAC BG4 Form (Ret# 29271)

Rorny Sintuss Savad

Peojoot; Nowport Primary Tnternediaty seonttty doots Now Projeot « 20171020 105852
BC Nuntbors 18170 Dislriob Nuwrort Indepandent (452)
Htntugt Aotlve Plinse! 3ite Acqulsition (View Chookilsl)

Conittaot; Conlury Conatruotion, 0001, Total Pyojoot
‘lypet Gongenl Couteistor Propmgod

:J.’roj eof Constructipn Cogt

Ortglan! Conteast Amount $208,000.00
Not Total of Change Ordets to Contract $0,00
Ouiglnal Purchase Ordor Total $0.00

Not Total of Change Ordets to Purchase$0.00
Ordarg

Tolal Cogt of Congtrgotion $208,000,00

Vevitication of Required Approvals by Other Regulatory Agencies
Office of Housing, Euildings, and Construction .

Cerlitignto OF Oooupuncy Dats 8/13/2018
Planbing Cottlfonte Doto

Bleotelonl Coptifionts Date

Fivs Alann Cortificate Dats

Spilakler Cortiffonte Dats

Boiler Cortitloats Dato

Range Hood Supprosslon Date

Voriftontion of Approval « Othey HVAC
Verlfloatlon of Approval - Other Date  4/1/2019

Natweal Rosonrees and Environmental Protection Cabinet

Sowage Disposal CerttHente Date
Natueal Resouroes & Huvirontaental
Protootion Cablnwt - Other

‘Natural Resouroos & Hnviromentsl
Prolaution Cabinet « Other Date

Close Out

Funch List Completed Date 9/13/2018
Rooord Drawlngs Comploted Dato 4/13/2019
Wattanly & Guavantees Information  4/13/2018
Provided Date

Ownor Tralulng on Systoma Date

Verifioatlon of Payment of Debta sl 5/13/2018
Clalmy to Date

Clage Out » Other

Clage Qut « Qther Date

BAd4 Duto 42912019
BG4 Bourd Order Dato

12



[Vér1a980

m)lmplute, neobrdlng
Myl

BG4 Signature Pago (Online Form Rofit 20271)
Ll winde poifomgdunder this contruok ha bagn feylawid
to the plaus and spoolfoat lony Aoy

o4 7129
oA
N

e

Lol Hoard of Bduontion Doslpnae

.‘GTEPHENN ')ME

"g&“cvrﬁt\“.v \Qﬁf §

N/;
WV OF <F' "l
N %Sq“*'dq.rd}ff u,‘,

~1
%

. . "?If ‘v(il ‘\/O NAL 9}> \\\\\
’Inuum“\‘
Cafistiotion Managor

gl fyenil. to-bo subatunilally
by tho Kantuoky Dopntiment of

115 ze

Printer Felondly goraon

n[s|ae
Dale

[p~1-20

" Dite

Date

Dato




